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MICA B - INGROUND BY THORN

A ground recessed fixture ideally used for 

decorative lighting effects. Ideal for paved, 

concrete or grassy areas(load bearing 

3000kg at 20mph). Various combinations 

of coloured filters, lenses and directional 

grilles can be attached allowing the cre-

ation of many different visual effects. 

Statues, sculptures, decorative brickwork,  

shrubbery and trees can be enhanced  by 

floodlighting and precise directional control 

is possible to prevent light pollution. 

Choice of symmetric or asymmetric reflec-

tors. 

POUR BOX Polypropylene

HOUSING Die cast aluminum finished in 
black. 

LENS 15mm thick tempered glass avail-
able in clear or opal. 

LENS FRAME Die cast aluminum with a 
textured black finish. 

REFLECTOR Available with a symmetric 
or asymmetric distribution. 

BALLAST All ballasts are  120 volts elec-
tronic 70 watts Metal Halide.

LAMP Not included. 

SOCKET Double ended porcelain sockets 
with spring loaded nickel plated contacts. 

RATING IP67

GRILL Vertical and 45°

COLOUR FILTERS  Red, Green, Blue or 
Yellow.

INSTALLATION To insure proper drain-
age gravel must be used to a minimum 
depth of 300mm beneath the housing, and 
should also be placed around it. 
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300mm x 300mm

300mm

Catalog Code Dimensions

MICA B

LAMP 

VOLTAGE

LENS

GRILL

70W MH*

120 - 120V ELECTRONIC

                                          
AS - ASYMMETRIC               
SY - SYMMETRIC

C - CLEAR                           
O - OPAL

                                            
V - VERTICAL 90° DEGREES 
45 - 45° DEGREES                 

R - RED                               
G - GREEN                            
B - BLUE                                
Y - YELLOW

 

COLOUR FILTER

* LAMP NOT INCLUDED FIXTURE USES A 70W MH RX7s

REFLECTOR

1656

1242

828

414

MICA B 70MHT6 ASYMMETRIC CLEAR GLASS 
WITH VERTICAL GRILLE 

1711

1283

855

428

MICA B 70MHT6 ASYMMETRIC CLEAR LENS 
WITH 45 DEGREE GRILLE 

1276

957

636

319

1969

1477

985

492

MICA B 70MHT6 SYMMETRICAL CLEAR GLASS

MICA B 70MHT6 SYMMETRICAL OPAL GLASS
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